

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Video Conference)**

WP(C) No. 205/2020

Mohd. Shafi

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

None present. Adjourned.

List on 21.08.2020.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
24.07.2020
Rakesh